
From: Jimenez, Ann
To: Smith, Ashley
Cc: Koutoufidis, Nicholas; Brown, Bronwyn; Slovick, Mark
Subject: RE: New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing
Date: Tuesday, June 29, 2021 9:23:58 AM

Will do. I am working on saving the two we received this morning, but they will
be in the folder shortly.
 
Thank you,
 
Ann Jimenez | She-Her-Hers
Planning Commission Secretary
County of San Diego, Planning & Development Services
5510 Overland Avenue, Suite 310 San Diego, CA 92123
C: (619) 517-4193
 
Please note: I will be teleworking M/Tu/Th and in-office on W/F.
I am accessible by e-mail, cell phone. In-person, and MS Teams.
My work hours are 7am-3:30pm M-F.
 
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This email message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the
intended recipient(s) and may contain information protected by the attorney-client privilege, the attorney
work product doctrine or other applicable privileges or confidentiality laws or regulations.  If you are not an
intended recipient, you may not review, use, copy, disclose or distribute this message or any of the
information contained in this message to anyone.  If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the
sender by reply email and destroy all copies of this message and any attachments.  Unintended
transmission shall not constitute waiver of the attorney-client or any other privilege.
 
From: Smith, Ashley <Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 29, 2021 9:14 AM
To: Jimenez, Ann <Ann.Jimenez@sdcounty.ca.gov>
Cc: Koutoufidis, Nicholas <Nicholas.Koutoufidis@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Brown, Bronwyn
<Bronwyn.Brown@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Slovick, Mark <Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov>
Subject: RE: New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing
 
Hi Ann,
 
Can you add Nick and Bronwyn to receive these eComments for this hearing?
 
Thanks,
 
Ashley
 
Ashley Smith | Chief | Project Planning
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO | Planning & Development Services
T. 619.857-8012
 

From: noreply@granicusideas.com <noreply@granicusideas.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 29, 2021 9:00 AM
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To: Barnhart, Douglas <Douglas.Barnhart@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Calvo, Yolanda
<Yolanda.Calvo@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Edwards, Michael (LUEG) <Michael.Edwards@sdcounty.ca.gov>;
Flannery, Kathleen <Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Hitzke, Ginger
<Ginger.Hitzke@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Hough, Tommy <Tommy.Hough@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Jimenez,
Ann <Ann.Jimenez@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Nicoletti, Vince <Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Pallinger,
David <David.Pallinger@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Ashman, Ronald <Ronald.Ashman@sdcounty.ca.gov>;
Slovick, Mark <Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Smith, Ashley <Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov>;
Talleh, Rami <Rami.Talleh@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Tessitore, Lynnette
<Lynnette.Tessitore@sdcounty.ca.gov>
Subject: New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing
 

SpeakUp

New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing

Demetrios Glaros submitted a new eComment.

Meeting: Planning Commission Hearing

Item: 3. JVR Solar; PDS2018-MUP-20-008. If you would like to speak on this item call (619) 343-
2539 and use ID 4803 576 046#

eComment: I oppose this project as the significant environmental and health impacts are not
truly mitigatable. It’s all smoke and mirrors and greed based at the expense of a historic
community. We should the follow the European solar footprint of placing the projects within the
cities that are utilizing the energy. They are not destroying their open spaces and vital farmland.
We can’t eat energy!! Find below the physics realities of Solar and Wind Energy by Prager
University https://youtu.be/RqppRC37OgI

View and Analyze eComments

This email was sent from https://granicusideas.com. 
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